100 East Erie Street

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District  cricago. i 60611
of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #: 15-0536 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Adopted

File created: 5/12/2015 In control: Procurement Committee

On agenda: 5/21/2015 Final action: 5/21/2015

Title: Authority to award Contract 13-409-3P, Nitrogen Removal in Centrate, Egan Water Reclamation Plant,

to IHC Construction Companies, LLC, in an amount not to exceed $2,675,000.00, plus a five (5)
percent allowance for change orders, in an amount of $133,750.00, for a total amount not to exceed
$2,808,750.00. Account 401-50000-645650 Requisition 1390642

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08-AA.pdf, 2. PROJECT VIEW.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

5/21/2015 1 Board of Commissioners Approved Pass

5/21/2015 1 Committee of the Whole Recommended Pass
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

